All rights reserved. Copyright© 2025 Neousys Technology Inc.
Key Features
NRU-220S series is a one-stop AI NVR real-time inference and video transcoder powered by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin. Its fanless design and wide-
temperature operation capability makes it ideal for stationary or mobile deployment applications.
Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB/ 64GB system-on-module (SOM), it comprises an Ampere GPU with up to 2048 CUDA cores, 64 Tensor
cores, 2x NVDLA 2.0 Engines that offer a total of 275 sparse TOPS (INT8) AI inference and video transcoding capability of up to twenty-two 1080P
video streams simultaneously.
NRU-220S offers four 802.3at PoE+ ports sharing 1 Gigabit bandwidth; each port can supply up to 25.5W of power to IP cameras. The additional
two 2.5GbE ports is ideal for surveillance applications requiring more IP camera connections, or higher bandwidth connections to the backend. In
addition to 64GB eMMC on the Orin module and an M.2 2280 NVMe socket for fast SSD read/write, NRU-220S is equipped with two front-accessible
2.5" SSD trays for storage expansion. It also has two mini-PCIe sockets for CAN/ COM/ WiFi modules and one M.2 B key socket for 4G LTE/5G NR
mobile communications.
In addition to the above mentioned connectivity, the system also includes a wide range of NVIDIA AI tools, and modern deep learning frameworks.
NRU-220S brings real-time video inference to the edge for surveillance, predictive maintenance, and intelligent transportation system (ITS)
applications. Furthermore, with Neousys' unique damping bracket design, ignition power control, and 8-48V wide-range DC power input, NRU-
220S is also ideal for in-vehicle deployment. Last but not least, NRU-220S comes with a derivative model, NRU-222S, incorporating M12 connectors
for applications in shock and vibration environments that require extreme rugged connections, such as for agriculture, construction, and mining
machinery.
NRU-220S series is Neousys' response to edge AI performance demands in a compact form factor with fanless wide-temperature operation.
NRU-220S NRU-222S

Analytics
Introduction
Specifications
NRU-220S
NRU-222S
www.neousys.neteon.net | 1-888-908-3330 | sales@neteon.net
All specifications and  photos are subject to change without prior notice
 Model No.  Product Description
 NRU-220S-JAO32 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (32GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with RJ45 Ethernet
 NRU-220S-JAO64 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (64GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with RJ45 Ethernet
 NRU-220S-JAOi NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ Industrial AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with RJ45 Ethernet
 NRU-222S-JAO32 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (32GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
 NRU-222S-JAO64 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (64GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
 NRU-222S-JAOi NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ Industrial AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
PA-160W-OW                         160W AC-DC power adapter 20V/8A; 18AWG/120cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 70°C.
PA-120W-OW                         120W AC/DC power adapter 20V/6A; 18AWG/120cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 70°C.
AccsyBx-FAN-NRU-100         Fan kit with 92mm x 92mm fan for NRU-220S series

Appearance
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
17
3
66
230
NRU-222S
NRU-222S
NRU-220S
NRU-220S
2x front-accessible 2.5” 7mm SSD 2x front-accessible 2.5” 7mm SSD
8V-48V DC IN
4x PoE+ Gigabit ports
via M12 Connector
2x 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet
ports via M12 Connector
www.neousys.neteon.net | 1-888-908-3330 | sales@neteon.net
www.neousys-tech.comAll rights reserved. Copyright© 2024 Neousys Technology Inc. www.neousys-tech.com
 Model No.  Product Description
 NRU-222S-JAO32 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (32GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
 NRU-222S-JAO64 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ (64GB) AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
 NRU-222S-JAOi NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ Industrial AI NVR for Intelligent Video Analytics with M12 Ethernet
PA-160W-OW                         160W AC-DC power adapter 20V/8A; 18AWG/120cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 70°C.
PA-120W-OW                         120W AC/DC power adapter 20V/6A; 18AWG/120cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 70°C.
AccsyBx-FAN-NRU-100         Fan kit with 92mm x 92mm fan for NRU-220S series
8V-48V DC IN
Unit : mm
NRU-220S/ NRU-222S Series
4x PoE+ Gigabit ports